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it ONV-POE33148PFM ONV- POE33148PFM-at
8 /™ 10/100/1000Base-T POE I (Data/Power)
2 4~ 10/100/1000Base-T _-Hk RJ45 311 (Data)
[i4] 5 ¥y 1
4 4> 100/1000Base~X SFP LI L4kl (Data)
1 4 Console RS232 #2411 (115200, N, 8, 1)
POE 3 I 1-8 %t 1 37 ¥ TEEES02. 3af/at 5k PoE ffH
IEEE802. 3 10BASE-T; IEEE802.3i 10Base—T;
IEEE802. 3u 100Base—TX;
R 2% B L IEEES02. 3ab 1000Base-T;
IEEE802. 3z 1000Base—X;
IEEE802. 3x
B bR v 4 TEEES02. 3af/at [F PRtk
ENER 10/100/1000Base~T H T, 4x/>FX TMDL/MDI-X FH I& R
oy TIESFP JGLrE A, BOANIE G, FERM, CiJkil BB/ 28, 8L/ WLl
B, LO
R AR (42D
LG 256Gbps  (ToPHZE)
AL#E K R @64byte 20. 83Mpps
MAC Hbtik=2% 8K
L RGAT 6M
SEI) it 9. 6K
10BASE-T : Cat3,4,5 UTP(<100 meter)
XL A 100BASE-TX : Cath or later UTP(<100 meter)
1000BASE-T : Catbe or later UTP(<100 meter)
s Z A . 850nm 0~550M ,
Bfs . 1310nm 0~40KM , 1550nm 0~120KM .
Gl IXSCHE1/2(+), 3/6(-), 4 it
BRI /AT | 30W/15. 40 30W/30W
SINZ/HNHL R 130W  (AC100-240V) 250W  (AC100-240V)
HNLTIHE FEPLThAE: <1OW; J#RThAR: <1200 | FRWLIOEE: <ISW; WmERohfe. <o4ow
_ REHERIT: SYS (St 5 PIKIERAT: Link (3() ; POEYERIT: PoE (£(8) ;
LED #8747 .
JFRRAT: L/A (G
S P TR HLR P TR HLR
AC: 100~240V 50-60Hz 2. 3A AC: 100~240V 50-60Hz 4. 1A
TAERE/RE -20~+55° C; 5%~90% RH JoHktss
AP HEIR VR -40~+75° C; 5%~95% RH Joitss
SAUR ST (LaW+H) | 270%181%44. 5mm
HE/BH <2.7Tkg / <3.4kg
2T ST 1U/19 SFHURE 2
" v B ER: 4KV 8/20us;
DI/ Bk BidrEde: IP30
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3C;
CE mark, commercial; CE/LVD EN60950;
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THHL 3 4, 2 G YR

Ak 5 Rtk

YHF IEEE802.3x Jitda (4T

SCRPFRE i AR ) 1 XA
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HF L2+ B TIRE, SCHF IPVA/IPVE &

LR R AR R, CREARRIMBL, A VLAN Z RS
SCREERAS B/ BRIA S R, B H 128 4

SCREARP WM, K% H 1024 4
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IR G DA VLAN (4K 4> IEEE802.1q
SCRERE TP VLAN

T MAC itk VLAN

7 #F Voice VLAN

Y Access. Trunk. Hybrid =S80 b g &
TH QinQ LE

i YC R

Y LACP & %4
YRHARE

SRR TAREH, BANREHBNRSFF 8 M

A AR

4% STP (IEEE802.1d)
¥4 RSTP (IEEE802.1w)
¥4 MSTP (IEEE802.1s)

TP 23 R B

Y HF G.8032(ERPS), % % 255 AN, FFFF % i 254 MK
W B /N T 20ms

Ak

Y F¥ IGMP Snooping v1/v2. #:% 3 HF 1024 NMHIEH
SCRE R P U B L

Y #¥ MLD Snooping v1/v2

SCHFA AR VLAN

&

SCRFREAR S 1 RO R B

QoS

¥ £ Diff-Serv QoS

BEA U 1 SCRE 8 AN H A A

¥k 802.1p/DSCP 4156 4 ik
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SCHF ARP NN T B

X FEli DoS Hiili

SCHF T FEAR S

SCRF LB & L)
IP+MAC+VLAN-+i (1) VU 645 & V) g

% ¥f DHCP Serve

7 FF DHCP Client

¥ ¥ DHCP Relay

3+ DHCP Snooping

¥ #F Console/AUX Modem/Telnet/SSH2.0 CLI #7417 L &
R WEB W#& (# HTTPS)

¥ FTP. TFTP. Xmodem. SFTP SUff | R

¥ SNMP V1/V2C/V3

SCHF IR IR

SCEE NTP B4

XRRGLAERE

Y Ping &l

R G K RS R

R CPU BN R RREEE

SCHPERR 2 KB LLDP

SCREGMALE) ONV NMS ~F- & b4 UE # (LLDP+SNMP)
Web % #5: Mozilla kIR 2.5 BUH miffiAs, 433 % &% chrome V42 35 mifliAs, 1
# Internet Explorer10 5% 5 A,

RGER 5 2 R UL 1 UK W B4

TCP/ IP, MZE R a3 FM 258 E R4 (I Microsoft Windows, Linux 3 Mac OS X)
TEEME T EFE TR E
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Yo A TR g | B
14 4T IR M POE 224l (ONV-POE33148PFM/at) 1 =
AC HJRZE 1 £
AIEER RJ45-DB9 W& it B i& i £k 1 R
w2 EN GEHD 1 Xt
P Fe e 1 #
RMER 5 EHEIE 1 #

W A RBAAREESR, mFEW, FSERMETRER.

W& BIR HERER
L2+ 10 /> 10/100/1000M RJ45 %1+ 4 4> 100/1000M SFP Y6 CI4E#s, DL R
ONV-POE33148PFM POE 64454 H1, Hirh 1-8 57 #F TEEE 802. 3af/at PoE EFrr, PIE 130W HLIE,

Pt 10/19 ~FHUAE 223 .
L2+ 10 4 10/100/1000M RJ45 3t 1+ 4 A~ 100/1000M SFP ¢ CI47ifE, LAKM
ONV-POE33148PFM-at | POE Je2F 5z #ebl, ot 1-8 1374 IEEE 802. 3af/at PoE [E FrdRik, PIE 250W HLE,
Pt 10/19 ~FHUAE 223 .

BRI R R

AR ke iR LA

SFP Ye#itk, 1.25G, ZHIWL 850nm, &R 550m, LC
ONV-2630 .. i H
B, EF DDM Zhg, SCRERRI.

SFP Jt:#itk, 1.25G, BARIXLT 1310nm, (&4iEEE: 20km, LC
ONV-2632 .. ) H
B, EF DDM Zhg, SCRERRI.
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ONV-2612-T N .. ] H
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BEES: 20km, SC #:I1, ¥ DDM UjRE, SCHeifdiib.
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